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LAVRE

Jornada de: 2470020

Trail Curto (Fem)

GERAL FEM 17 KM
GDCRM     1  2 5,32   Vanessa Da Silva 84V351ª

CBRM     1  3 6,52   Adelina Marques 78V452ª

GDCRM     1  3 8,31   Ana Beatriz Rebola 98Sen3ª

ADLM     1  4 2,04   Júlia Alves 72V504ª

GDCRM     1  5 2,29   Nicole Alves 06Jun5ª

PVV     1  5 3,43   Célia Abegão 76V456ª

GDPA     2  0 1,11   Sónia Quintas 77V457ª

GDCRM     2  0 6,18   Helena Caldeira 78V458ª

PVV     2  0 9,29   Ana Gila 83V409ª

NAR-E     2  1 0,25   BRAAndréa Damásio 71V5010ª

Trail Curto (Masc)

GERAL MASC 17 KM
CBRM     1  0 8,59   Jorge Grilo 94Sen1º

CBRM     1  1 0,46   Francisco Lemos 83V402º

GDPAV     1  1 0,49   Rui Martins 85V353º

GDPA     1  1 1,32   Luís Ruxa 91Sen4º

GDPA     1  1 1,51   Filipe Prior 98Sen5º

GDPA     1  1 4,33   Fábio Pais 92Sen6º

CBRM     1  2 0,03   Óscar Tanganho 79V457º

CBRM     1  2 2,30   Rodrigo Carrilho 82V408º

GDCRM     1  2 3,56   Fábio Fernandes 90Sen9º

CBRM     1  2 4,51   André Costa 90Sen10º

FUROES     1  2 5,40   Manuel Macau 60V6011º

ADLM     1  2 5,51   João Borralho 78V4512º

GDCRM     1  2 7,51   Francisco  Severino 75V4513º

GDPA     1  2 8,26   Ricardo Fernandes 89V3514º

CBRM     1  2 9,12   António Reto 84V4015º

BVMN     1  3 4,24   Pedro Pereira 77V4516º

FUROES     1  3 4,47   Júlio Pereira 80V4017º

CBRM     1  3 5,03   Manuel Mestrinho 67V5518º

CBRM     1  3 5,33   Jesualdo Claro 85V3519º

FUROES     1  3 6,53   António Loios 69V5520º

BVMN     1  3 8,29   José Caravela 60V6021º

BVMN     1  3 9,05   Abílio Catarro 56V6522º

GDPA     1  3 9,23   André Tavares 81V4023º

ADLM     1  4 0,39   Nuno Pinto 81V4024º

ETSTA     1  4 6,03   Pedro Alves 84V3525º

GDCRM     1  5 3,44   João  Siquenique 70V5026º

GDPA     2  0 1,11   Sérgio Reis 70V5027º

NAR-E     2  0 2,28   Pedro Nunes 67V5528º

GDCRM     2  0 6,18   João Paulo Geadas 69V5529º

FUROES     2  2 2,53   Hugo Alves 69V5530º

Trail Curto (Fem)

SENIORES FEM
GDCRM     1  3 8,31   Ana Beatriz Rebola 98Sen1ª

GDCRM     1  5 2,29   Nicole Alves 06Jun2ª

MAST 35 FEM
GDCRM     1  2 5,32   Vanessa Da Silva 84V351ª

Trail Curto (Fem)

MAST 40 FEM
PVV     2  0 9,29   Ana Gila 83V401ª

MAST 45 FEM
CBRM     1  3 6,52   Adelina Marques 78V451ª

PVV     1  5 3,43   Célia Abegão 76V452ª

GDPA     2  0 1,11   Sónia Quintas 77V453ª

GDCRM     2  0 6,18   Helena Caldeira 78V454ª

MAST 50 FEM
ADLM     1  4 2,04   Júlia Alves 72V501ª

NAR-E     2  1 0,25   BRAAndréa Damásio 71V502ª

Trail Curto (Masc)

SEN MASC
CBRM     1  0 8,59   Jorge Grilo 94Sen1º

GDPA     1  1 1,32   Luís Ruxa 91Sen2º

GDPA     1  1 1,51   Filipe Prior 98Sen3º

GDPA     1  1 4,32   Fábio Pais 92Sen4º

GDCRM     1  2 3,55   Fábio Fernandes 90Sen5º

CBRM     1  2 4,50   André Costa 90Sen6º

MAST 35 MASC
GDPAV     1  1 0,49   Rui Martins 85V351º

GDPA     1  2 8,26   Ricardo Fernandes 89V352º

CBRM     1  3 5,24   Jesualdo Claro 85V353º

ETSTA     1  4 6,03   Pedro Alves 84V354º

MAST 40 MASC
CBRM     1  1 0,45   Francisco Lemos 83V401º

CBRM     1  2 2,30   Rodrigo Carrilho 82V402º

CBRM     1  2 9,12   António Reto 84V403º

FUROES     1  3 4,46   Júlio Pereira 80V404º

GDPA     1  3 9,23   André Tavares 81V405º

ADLM     1  4 0,90   Nuno Pinto 81V406º

MAST 45 MASC
CBRM     1  2 0,03   Óscar Tanganho 79V451º

ADLM     1  2 5,50   João Borralho 78V452º

GDCRM     1  2 7,50   Francisco  Severino 75V453º

BVMN     1  3 4,24   Pedro Pereira 77V454º

GDPA     2  0 1,11   Sérgio Reis 70V455º

MAST 50 MASC
GDCRM     1  5 3,44   João  Siquenique 70V501º

MAST 55 MASC
CBRM     1  3 5,03   Manuel Mestrinho 67V551º

FUROES     1  3 6,52   António Loios 69V552º

FUROES     1  5 5,45   Hugo Alves 69V553º

NAR-E     2  0 2,28   Pedro Nunes 67V554º

GDCRM     2  0 6,18   João Paulo Geadas 69V555º

MAST 60 MASC
FUROES     1  2 5,39   Manuel Macau 60V601º

BVMN     1  3 8,28   José Caravela 60V602º

BVMN     1  3 9,05   Abílio Catarro 56V653º
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Clube Participantes
Participações

F M T

PORTUGAL -

ASSOCIACAO ATLETISMO EVORA                        Federado

ADLM LINCES DE MONTEMOR 642
BVMN B V MONTEMOR-O-NOVO 66
CBRM C BENFICA R MONSARAZ 18162
ETSTA E TRIATLO S ANTÓNIO 22
FUROES FURÕES DO ALENTEJO 88
GDCRM G D C RIO DE MOINHOS 1688
GDPA PIRANHAS DO ALQUEVA 14122
GDPAV GRUPO DESP PAVIA 22
NAR-E TRAIL DO TEXUGO 422
PVV PAPATRILHOS V VIÇOSA 44

80

60

20
Totais

Escalões
Participações

F M T

22Juniores

14122Seniores

1082Veteranos M35

14122Veteranos M40

1798Veteranos M45

734Veteranos M50

1010Veteranos M55

44Veteranos M60

22Veteranos M65

80

60

20
Totais
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